Community Dual GS #1 2024/25 Season

7 and Under
Female
Bib # Name Place Best Run1 Run?2
22 Pearl Sones 1st 46.090 46.090 48.743
64 Mirya Joecks 2nd 59.079 59079 —
Male
Bib# Name Place Best Run1 Run2
28 Beau Gage 1st 47.576 47576 49228
80 Cooper Lowrey 2nd 60.952 60.952 107.06
59 James Roos 3rd 147.10 190.18 147.10
8-10
Female
Bib# Name Place Best Run1 Run2
13 EvaFranklin 1st 39.496 42.000 39.496
29 Margot Gage 2nd 46.090 47.107 46.090
61 CoraRoos 3rd 70.793 70.793 95.555
Male
Bib # Name Place Best Run1 Run2
71 Peter Buchbauer 1st 35.722 36.243 35.722
70 Oscar Buchbauer 2nd 36.040 36.040 36.210
25 Hank Timmer 3rd 40.659 40.714 40.659
65 KenaiJoecks 43.083 43.083 43.991
11-13
Female
Bib # Name Place Best Run1 Run?2

47 Hadley Good Ist  40.094 40.094 42.153



Male

Bib # Name
69 Sylvain Buchbauer
58 Brady Stanionis
75 Quinn Carls
66 Nikolai Joecks
24  Talen Larsen
15 Clark Smith

14-18

Female
Bib# Name

33 EmmaWiechmann
8 Grace Willich

18 Adelia Palchak

53 Stella Davis

Male

Bib # Name
10 Clark West
67 Mateo Joecks
5 Benjmain Albright
42 Sam Brandon

19-29

Female

Bib # Name
51 Pauline Santry

Male

Bib # Name
36 BenRipley
63 Bradford Gill
1 Matthew Kortan

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Best

33.986
37.642
39.382
40.199
57.757
65.901

Best

35.201
36.838
37.815
47.719

Best

33.376
37.876
38.798
48.300

Best
37.986

Best

31.974
37.156
48.934

Run1

33.986
38.654
39.382
40.199
58.579
65.901

Run1
35.201
36.838
37.815
48.153

Run1

33.376
38.504
38.798
48.300

Run 1
38.002

Run1

32.399
37/.156
48934

Run 2
34.095
37.642
51.628
41.680
57.757
102.42

Run 2
35.910
37474
38.156
47.719

Run 2
33.900
37.876
39.888
49984

Run 2
37.986

Run 2
31.974
37.213
51.438



30-39

Female

Bib #
2
12

Male

Bib #
74
21

40-49

Female

Bib #
73
40
62
14
77

Male

Bib #
60
72
19
48
54
78
44
30
31
68
46
23
41

35

Name
Dawn Hamilton
Abigail Dubois

Name
Nicholas Valera
Johnny Kampert

Name

Caroline Roy
Katherine Zambarano
Madeleine Weisz
Loren Franklin
Crystal Stanionis

Name

Tyler Roos

Jasper Buchbauer
Christopher Palchak
Daniel Good

Alex Davis

Alex Allen

Bert Brandon
Josh Gage

Daniel Boteler
Michael Joecks
Samuel James
Ryan Sones

Ryan Rucker
David Albright
Andreas Thorsen

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Best
35.313
35.723

Best
44.221
46.176

Best

33.401
39.222
39.623
42.381
106.90

Best

30.868
31.612
32421
33.583
33.860
33.941
34.553
34.679
35.887
36.253
38.468
42.299
42.640
48.164
53.542

Run1
35.313
35.723

Run 1
44221
46.176

Run 1
33.401
40.075
39.623
42.381
174.65

Run 1
30.868
32.570
32421
33.583
33.860
33.941
34.553
34.679
48.782
36.253
39.844
42.299
42.640
48.164
53.542

Run 2
36.010
38477

Run 2
110.47

Run 2
33.744
39.222
41.007/
42.838
106.90

Run 2
31.891
31.612
34.300
35.579
34.127
34.170
35.409
37.183
35.887
36.510
38.468
46415
42.939
DNF

140.21



Bib #
16
34
81

50-59

Name

Benjamin Smith
Thomas Reynolds
Blake Lowrey

Female

Bib #
9
55

Male
Bib #
32
20
57
56
11
76
79
52

60-69

Name

Alain Kennedy
Michele Simard

Name

Preston Bostrom
Cameron Smith
Aaron Hansen
Kevin Simard
Charlie West
Tom Carls
Dobbs Laird

Jim Driver

Female

Bib #
4

Male
Bib #
17
37
3
45
7
27

Name
Kris Barnes

Name

Joel Brainard
Mills Ripley
Rick Barnes
Matt Jewett
Ken Peters
Paul Grigsby

Place

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Best

58.108
58.441
60.841

Best
41.739
49.386

Best

33.560
34.106
34.925
36.919
37.086
37.594
39.050
42.202

Best
40.182

Best

34.907
36.142
36.428
36.500
37.688
44.049

Run 1
64.734
58.441
60.841

Run 1
41.739
49914

Run1

33.560
34.106
34.925
36.919
37.086
37.594
40.130
43.182

Run 1
41.213

Run1

36.072
36.142
36.428
36.500
37.844
44049

Run 2
58.108
60.450
106.90

Run 2
43.285
49.386

Run 2
34.797
34.604
35.428

DNF

38.096
39.050
42.202

Run 2
40.182

Run 2
34.907
36.793
DNF

37.279
37.688
45529



